256
 800-533-0031
Soft Starters
Modbus RTU
CSX
Compact Digital
Solid State Soft Start Controller

CSX Series 007-030 Module = 400% / 20 Sec., 340 Sec., between starts.
CSX Series 037-110 Module = 400% / 20 Sec., 580 Sec., between starts.
CSX & CSXi (NORMAL DUTY RATINGS & ORDER guide)
Normal Duty HP    Voltage Code
ND Amps
CSX Module with internal bypass CSXi Module with internal bypass
Module Only
Order Code
Model
Number
Module Only
Order Code
1 2 4 Model
Number
208V 230V 460V
5 5 10 18 CSX-007 870-1300 CSXi-007 870-1320
10 10 25 34 CSX-015 870-1301 CSXi-015 870-1321
 15 30 42 CSX-018 870-1302 CSXi-018 870-1322
15   48 CSX-022 870-1303 CSXi-022 870-1323
20 20 40 60 CSX-030 870-1304 CSXi-030 870-1324
25 25 50 75 CSX-037 870-1305 CSXi-037 870-1325
 30 60 85 CSX-045 870-1306 CSXi-045 870-1326
30  75 100 CSX-055 870-1307 CSXi-055 870-1327
40 50 100 140 CSX-075 870-1308 CSXi-075 870-1328
60 60 125 170 CSX-090 870-1309 CSXi-090 870-1329
 75 150 200 CSX-110 870-1310 CSXi-110 870-1330
CSX & CSXi (HEAVY DUTY RATINGS & ORDER guide)
Heavy Duty HP    Voltage Code
HD Amps
CSX Module with internal bypass CSXi Module with internal bypass
Module Only
Order Code
Model
Number
Module Only
Order Code
1 2 4 Model
Number
208V 230V 460V
5 5 10 17 CSX-007 870-1300 CSXi-007 870-1320
7.5 10 20 30 CSX-015 870-1301 CSXi-015 870-1321
10  25 36 CSX-018 870-1302 CSXi-018 870-1322
  30 40 CSX-022 870-1303 CSXi-022 870-1323
15 15  49 CSX-030 870-1304 CSXi-030 870-1324
20 20 50 65 CSX-037 870-1305 CSXi-037 870-1325
 25  73 CSX-045 870-1306 CSXi-045 870-1326
30 30 75 96 CSX-055 870-1307 CSXi-055 870-1327
40 40  120 CSX-075 870-1308 CSXi-075 870-1328
 50 100 142 CSX-090 870-1309 CSXi-090 870-1329
50 60 125 165 CSX-110 870-1310 CSXi-110 870-1330
Description Model Number Order Code
Remote Keypad Kit (remote operator
& Serial Interface Module
PIM-RO-01 870-1343
Modbus Interface Module PIM-MB-01 870-1340
Profibus Interface Module PIM-PB-01 870-1341
DeviceNet Interface Module PIM-DN-01 870-1342
RS-485 Serial Interface Module. PIM-RZ-01 870-1344
Pump Interface Module PIM-PA-01 870-1383
CSX & CSXi OPTIONS
Note: Serial Communication Modules to be ordered as a separate line
item and shipped loose (not installed).
Model
Weights
(lbs)
Dimension
H x W X D (inches)
CSX-007 to CSX-030
CSXi-007 to CSXi-030
6 8.0 x 3.9 x 6.5
CSX-037 to CSX-055
CSXi-037 to CSXi-055
10 8.5 x 5.7 x 7.6
CSX-075 to CSX-110
CSXi-075 to CSXi-110
16 9.5 x 8.0 x 8.5
CSX & CSXi
Weights & Dimensions (Module Only)
MODULE
258
 800-533-0031
Soft Starters
02
01
A1
STOP
START
3 WIRE CONTROL
02
01
A1
2 WIRE CONTROL
AUTO
RUN